
Columbia River Gorge Commission 
PO Box 730, 57 NE Wauna Avenue, White Salmon, WA 98672 

 Phone: 509-493-3323         Fax:  509-493-2229          E-mail:  info@gorgecommission.org      Web:  www.gorgecommission.org 
List of Current Commissioners 

BOWEN BLAIR 
2365 NW Flanders, Suite A 
Portland, OR  97210 
Home: 503-241-1338 
Cell: 971-645-6415 
E-mail:  Bowen.Blair@gorgecommission.org 
Appointed by the Governor of Oregon 
Term:  2016-2020 

LYNN BURDITT 
902 Wasco Ave., Suite 200 
Hood River, OR 97031 
Business:  541-308-1706 
E-mail:  Lynn.Burditt@usda.gov 
Secretary of Agriculture 
Non-voting 

SONDRA CLARK 
PO Box 100 
Lyle, WA  98635 
Home:  509-365-2713 
E-mail:  Sondra.Clark@gorgecommission.org 
Appointed by Klickitat County 
Term:  2017-2021 

LORRIE DEKAY 
1440 SW Brislawn Loop Road 
White Salmon, WA  98672 
Home:  509-637-2737 
E-mail:  Lorrie.Dekay@gorgecommission.org 
Appointed by the Governor of Washington 
Term:  2017-2021 

DAN ERICKSEN 
3240 Knob Hill Road 
The Dalles, OR  97058 
Home:  541-298-1744 
Cell:  541-288-6805   
Fax:  541-298-7270 
E-mail:  Dan.Ericksen@gorgecommission.org 
Appointed by the Governor of Oregon 
Term:  2016-2020 

ROBIN GRIMWADE 
57 NE Wauna Avenue, PO Box 730 
White Salmon, WA  98672 
Business:  360-619-3002 
E-mail:  Robin.Grimwade@gorgecommission.org 
Appointed by Clark County 
Term:  2019-2023 

TAMARA KAUFMAN 
57 NE Wauna Avenue, PO Box 730 
White Salmon, WA 98672 
Phone: 509-637-3340 
E-mail: Tamara.Kaufman@gorgecommission.org 
Appointed by Skamania County 
Term:  2020-2024 

ROBERT LIBERTY 
3431 SE Tibbetts Street 
Portland, OR  97202 
Home:  503-227-4379   
E-mail:  Robert.Liberty@gorgecommission.org 
Appointed by Multnomah County 
Term:  2015-2019 

JERRY MENINICK 
PO Box 323 
Toppenish, WA 98948 
Business:  509-865-5121 ext. 6007 
E-mail:  Jerry.Meninick@gorgecommission.org 
Appointed by the Governor of Washington 
Term:  2019-2023 

CARINA MILLER 
PO Box 993 
Warm Springs, OR  97761 
Home:  541-852-7992 
E-mail:  Carina.Miller@gorgecommission.org 
Appointed by the Governor of Oregon  
Term:  2019-2023 

MICHAEL MILLS 
PO Box 100 
Mt. Hood, OR 97041 
Home:  503-522-1269 
E-mail:  Michael.Mills@gorgecommission.org 
Appointed by Hood River County  
Term:  2020-2024 

RODGER NICHOLS 
1617 Oregon Avenue 
The Dalles, OR 97058 
Home:  541-298-1636 
Business:   541-296-9102, ext. 312 
E-mail:  Rodger.Nichols@gorgecommission.org 
Appointed by Wasco County 
Term:  2019-2023 

JANET WAINWRIGHT 
PO Box 327 
Stevenson, WA  98648 
Cell:  206-854-4391 
Home:  509-427-4399 
Business:  206-935-3608 
Fax:  206-932-5651 
E-mail:  Janet.Wainwright@gorgecommission.org 
Appointed by the Governor of Washington 
Term:  2016-2020 

STAFF 
Connie Acker – Administrative Analyst (ext. 221) 
Aiden Forsi – Planner (ext. 225) 
Bryce Guske – Planner–Klickitat County (ext. 227) 
Joanna Kaiserman – Planner (ext. 226) 
Jeff Litwak – Counsel (ext. 222) 
Lisa Naas Cook – VSI Planner (ext. 229) 
Jessica Olson – Planner 
Mike Schrankel – GIS Specialist 
Krystyna Wolniakowski – Executive Director (ext. 224) 
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